Project
Catalog Number
Type
IESB
Steel Emergency Unit
SPECIFICATIONS									            			      EMERGENCY
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053	 (800) 490-4496              www.eelp.net
IESB
rev: 03142023
CATALOG#	   	                   Description
IESB-6V18		   6V, 18W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IESB-6V22-NI		   6V, 22W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IESB-6V36		   6V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IESB-6V42-NI		   6V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IESB-6V60		   6V, 60W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IESB-6V90-NI		   6V, 90W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IESB-12V36		  12V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IESB-12V42-NI		 12V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IESB-12V60		  12V, 60W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
IESB-12V90-NI		 12V, 90W - NiCd Battery, 9W PAR36 lamps
ACCESSORIES (order separately, ships on side)
IRT-R	                 -   Controller for IRT
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
BLK	 -   Black Housing